
Day/Date Subject

Wednesday 16th November 2016 Hindi (Written)

Thursday 17th  November 2016 French (6th Subject)

Monday 21st November 2016 English Literature (Drama)

Hindi (Oral)

Monday 28th November 2016 Science Practicals (Physics, Chemistry, Biology)

Tuesday 29th November 2016 P E (Practicals)

Thursday 1st December 2016 P E (Practicals)

Friday 2nd December 2016 Commercial Applications

Home Science (Practicals)

P E (Practicals)

Monday 5th December 2016 Mathematics

Wednesday 7th December 2016 English Language (Aural)

Tuesday 17th January 2017 Computer Applications

Monday 23rd January 2017 T.D. Applications (Viva)

Projects in History and Civics, Geography, Environmental Science and

Economics have already been completed.
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